IMC-21GA Series
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• Supports 1000Base-SX/LX with SC connector or SFP slot
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• 10K jumbo frame
• Redundant power inputs

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-21GA -10 to 60°C SFP
IMC-21GA-T -40 to 75°C SFP
IMC-21GA-SX-SC -10 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC -10 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 09, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.